AQUATLON TRIPrague - Celkové, 15.08.2015

# Jméno
Michélek Simon (2005)
Baca Matyas (2004)
Blatny Jachym (2005)
Baca Jachym (2007)
Hadravova Viktorie (2005)
HraSova Berenika (2005)
Pokorna Alzbéta (2004)
Holka Matéj (2006)
Chlapcova Katetina (2005)

10 Rejzek Jifi (2007)

11 Brettl Filip (2006)

12 Stibingrova Anna (2006)

13 PRUSOVA Kristyna (2006)

14 Bastovd Béra (2007)

15 TOUSKOVA Agata (2006)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Kiub Cas
PKJH 00:03:33,00
00:03:44,00
Elab 00:03:47,00
00:03:59,00
Elab 00:04:03,00
Elab 00:04:06,00
00:04:20,00
00:04:20,00
Elab 00:04:22,00
AC Falcon Rokycany 00:04:23,00
00:04:42,00
00:05:04,00
00:05:12,00
00:05:20,00
00:05:37,00

Plavani
00:01:25,00()
00:01:22,00()
00:01:28,00()
00:01:26,00()
00:01:27,00()
00:01:44,00()
00:01:35,00()
00:01:37,00()
00:01:38,00()
00:02:01,00()
00:02:02,00()
00:02:11,00()
00:02:20,00()
00:01:57,00()
00:02:51,00()

B&h
00:02:08,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:02:19,00()
00:02:33,00()
00:02:36,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:44,00()
00:02:45,00()
00:02:22,00()
00:02:39,00()
00:02:53,00()
00:02:52,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:02:46,00()



