

AQUATLON TRIPrague - Celkově, 15.08.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Michálek Šimon (2005)	CZE	PK JH	00:03:33,00	00:01:25,00()	00:02:08,00()
2	Bača Matyáš (2004)	CZE		00:03:44,00	00:01:22,00()	00:02:22,00()
3	Blatný Jáchym (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:03:47,00	00:01:28,00()	00:02:19,00()
4	Bača Jáchym (2007)	CZE		00:03:59,00	00:01:26,00()	00:02:33,00()
5	Hadravová Viktorie (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:04:03,00	00:01:27,00()	00:02:36,00()
6	Hrašová Berenika (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:04:06,00	00:01:44,00()	00:02:22,00()
7	Pokorná Alžběta (2004)	CZE		00:04:20,00	00:01:35,00()	00:02:45,00()
8	Holka Matěj (2006)	CZE		00:04:20,00	00:01:37,00()	00:02:44,00()
9	Chlapcová Kateřina (2005)	CZE	Elab	00:04:22,00	00:01:38,00()	00:02:45,00()
10	Rejzek Jiří (2007)	CZE	AC Falcon Rokycany	00:04:23,00	00:02:01,00()	00:02:22,00()
11	Brettl Filip (2006)	CZE		00:04:42,00	00:02:02,00()	00:02:39,00()
12	Štibingrová Anna (2006)	CZE		00:05:04,00	00:02:11,00()	00:02:53,00()
13	PRŮŠOVÁ Kristýna (2006)	CZE		00:05:12,00	00:02:20,00()	00:02:52,00()
14	Baštová Bára (2007)	CZE		00:05:20,00	00:01:57,00()	00:03:23,00()
15	TOUŠKOVÁ Agáta (2006)	CZE		00:05:37,00	00:02:51,00()	00:02:46,00()

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 10:37